

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	<u> </u>
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
,	
M. MOON	
OCT 1 6 2010	

'n

• 1



18 OCT 15 AM N: 28

16 OCT 15 AN 11:53



.

.

,

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	10/11/2018		
Name:	Merritt Walker		
Reference	#: A457579		
	e:GREATWO	NDER FARMS, INC.	_
_	eles of Incorporation/Authorization	on to Transact Business	
🗌 Cha	nge of Agent		
🗌 Rein	nstatement		12001 I
🗌 Con	version	-	ന "
🗌 Mer	ger		MATE: 5-
🔲 Diss	olution/Withdrawal	نه	ເມື
🗌 Ficti	tious Name		
🗸 Othe	er CERTIFIED COPY OF FILING EVID	DENCE AND CERTIFICATE OF STATUS UPON	FILING
	1 –		

7

Authorized Amount: \$87.50 Signature: ______

 CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 10 E 40⁻⁺⁻ ST, 10⁻⁺⁻ FL NY, NY 10016 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	Greatwonder Farms, Inc.					
ARTICLE II PRINC	Principal street address		Mailing address, i	f different is	:	
Miami, Florida 33130						
financing, sale, lease an	DSE the corporation is organized is: To engage d disposition of real and personal proper anized in the State of Florida and not pro-	rty, together with any	and all other acti	opment, mar	hich a	ent,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				13 00	
ARTICLE IV SHARI	stock is:			• • •	15 MHH: 5	 -
ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Josef Tatelbaum, Director	Name and Title	Josef Tatelbaum	, Secretary	1. B	
Address	255 SW 11th Street, #2115 Miami, Florida 33130	Address:	(sce above)	,, <u> </u>		
	Josef Tatelbaum, President					
Name and Title: Address	(see above)	Address:				
Name and Title; Address	Josef Tatelbaum, Treasurer (see above)					
						<u> </u>

Name and Title	e:	Name and Title	:
Address		Address:	
	·······		

1

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The <u>name and</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Josef Tatelbaun	
Address:	255 SW 11th Street, #2115	
	Miami, Florida 33130	

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	Josef Tatelbaum	
Address:	255 SW 11th Street, #2115	
	Miami, Florida 33130	

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I and familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

(Jun) alt	October 2, 2018
/ Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided	ware that the false information submitted in a d for in s.817.155, F.S.
hun ant	October 2, 2018
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date
\mathcal{O} \mathcal{O}	

	12001
١S	fm 11: 53

Josef Tatelbaurr